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Description

197106160000
24310

06/16/1971
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FOWLER, C.M. 268 411

197104260000
16210

04/26/1971
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SOUTHERN,
HULEN
ETAL

267 390

197104280000
16640

04/28/1971
12:00:00

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LOWE, FRANK
H.

317 213


