Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1971; Name= UNION STATE BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197106160000 24310	06/16/1971 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FOWLER, C.M.	268	411				
197104260000 16210	04/26/1971 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SOUTHERN, HULEN ETAL	267	390				
197104280000 16640	04/28/1971 12:00:00	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOWE, FRANK H.	317	213				